





TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE W

Helensburgh and Lomond

r—

App No

Applicant name, address and proposal

Valid date

Decision date Decision

18/01243/PP

18/01236/PP

18/01209/PP

18/01208/PP

18/01193/PP

18/01191/PP

15 August 2018

Mrs Amanda Brown

ClaremontShore RoadKilcregganHelensburghArgyll And
ButeG84 OHN

External alterations.

Mr Alan Kerr

The White CottagePier RoadRhuHelensburghArgyll And
ButeG84 8LH

Alterations and extension

Mrs Clair Thomson

Garden Ground Of 15 West Abercromby
StreetHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 9LH

Erection of dwellinghouse

Mr And Mrs Kevan And Anne O'Neill

Drumfork HouseDrumfork RoadHelensburghArgyll And
ButeG84 7TS

Erection of stone boundary wall to mount a victoria cross
commemorative stone

Mrs Mairi Morton

StronemillSouth Ailey RoadCoveHelensburghArgyll And
ButeG84 OPN

Erection of replacement garage

Mr David Harrison

Tromie HouseShore RoadPeatonArgyll And ButeG84
ONZ

Alterations to garden room and erection of external decking area

30/05/2018

05/06/2018

23/05/2018

23/05/2018

23/05/2018

21/05/2018

09/07/2018 PER

26/07/2018 PER

16/07/2018 PER

06/07/2018 PER

06/07/2018 PER

18/07/2018 PER
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Decision date Decision

18/00026/PP

17/03276/PP

17/03205/PPP

15 August 2018

Mr And Mrs Michael Crowe 16/01/2018

Garden Ground Of 34 Kirkton
RoadCardrossDumbartonArgyll And ButeG82 5PL

Erection of dwellinghouse and formation of access

Ardardan Estate Ltd 12/01/2018

Ardardan Farm ShopCardrossDumbartonArgyll And
ButeG82 5HD

Formation of vehicular access and extension of existing
facilities to create family farm park

Mr Matthew Sneddon 06/03/2018

Land East Of LochhavenPortincapleHelensburghArgyll
And ButeG84 OEU

Site for the erection of 3 dwellinghouses

16/07/2018

13/07/2018

10/07/2018

WDN

PER

WDN
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