## TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



## **Helensburgh and Lomond**

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
18/01243/PP	Mrs Amanda Brown	30/05/2018	09/07/2018	PER
	ClaremontShore RoadKilcregganHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 0HN External alterations.			
18/01236/PP	Mr Alan Kerr	05/06/2018	26/07/2018	PER
	The White CottagePier RoadRhuHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 8LH Alterations and extension			
18/01209/PP	Mrs Clair Thomson	23/05/2018	16/07/2018	PER
	Garden Ground Of 15 West Abercromby StreetHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 9LH Erection of dwellinghouse			
18/01208/PP	Mr And Mrs Kevan And Anne O'Neill	23/05/2018	06/07/2018	PER
	Drumfork HouseDrumfork RoadHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 7TS Erection of stone boundary wall to mount a victoria cross commemorative stone			
18/01193/PP	Mrs Mairi Morton	23/05/2018	06/07/2018	PER
	StronemillSouth Ailey RoadCoveHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 0PN Erection of replacement garage			
18/01191/PP	Mr David Harrison	21/05/2018	18/07/2018	PER
	Tromie HouseShore RoadPeatonArgyll And ButeG84 0NZ			
	Alterations to garden room and erection of external decking area			

15 August 2018 Page 3 of 6



## TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



## **Helensburgh and Lomond**

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
18/00026/PP	Mr And Mrs Michael Crowe	16/01/2018	16/07/2018	WDN
	Garden Ground Of 34 Kirkton RoadCardrossDumbartonArgyll And ButeG82 5PL Erection of dwellinghouse and formation of access			
17/03276/PP	Ardardan Estate Ltd	12/01/2018	13/07/2018	PER
	Ardardan Farm ShopCardrossDumbartonArgyll And ButeG82 5HD			
	Formation of vehicular access and extension of existing facilities to create family farm park			
17/03205/PPP	Mr Matthew Sneddon	06/03/2018	10/07/2018	WDN
	Land East Of LochhavenPortincapleHelensburghArgyll And ButeG84 0EU			
	Site for the erection of 3 dwellinghouses			

15 August 2018 Page 6 of 6